Technical data subject to change without notice� 03-0330-1213 / REV-A-03-2023 / 465300237
BARTEC Datasheet – PNAB
Mechanical characteristics
Body / cap OT-58  marine brass (ON) - AISI-316L  stainless
steel (XX) marine grade copper free aluminium
(on project request only)
Finishes full nickel plating treatment
(brass material only)

X
X     PNAB#03NXX (barrier cable gland stainless steel 1" NPT THR.)
Cable gland ordering examples
Legend
(1) – cable gland type/model PNAB# = barrier cable gland
(2) – threading M = ISO metric pitch 1,5mm / N =NPT (ANSI/ASME B1.20.1) / G = ISO-228
(3) – cable gland material ON – nickel plated marine brass / XX = AISI-316l stainless steel
Technical data subject to change without notice� 03-0330-1213 / REV-A-03-2023 / 465300239
BARTEC Datasheet – PNAB
BARTEC  www.bartec.com
REMARK:
Due to the development of the national and international specifications and of the technology, the above
technical characteristics showed on this bulletin can be considered as binding on our confirmation only.
 PNAB dimensional
1 Barrier cable gland body
2 Sealing chamber
3 Resin seal rubber
4 - 5 - 6 Inner rubber seal
7 Pushing seal cone
8 Gland nut
9 Or gasket (metric thread only)
Flowable epoxy resin RSN#C0200
Cable gland size Resin quantity [g]
0 4
1 7
2 12
3 21
4 36
5 53
6 86
7 159
8 250
9 533
.